

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Vierregger Electric Co 4349 South 139th Street Omaha, NE 68137		Commonwealth Electric Company 4225 S 89th Street Omaha, NE 68127		Sadler Electric, INC 5855 S 77th St Omaha, NE 68127		Watts Electric Company 13351 Dovers Street Waverly, NE 68462	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	COMBINATION MAST ARM SIGNAL AND LIGHTING POLE, TYPE CMP-70-12-40	1	EA	41,270.00	41,270.00	49,130.18	49,130.18	48,520.00	48,520.00	43,324.15	43,324.15
2	TRAFFIC SIGNAL, TYPE TS-1L, W/T32 FACE, VISORS, MA-5 MTG, AND LED LAMPS	1	EA	1,143.00	1,143.00	765.06	765.06	1,135.00	1,135.00	1,829.15	1,829.15
3	TRAFFIC SIGNAL, TYPE TS-1L, W/T37 FACE, BACKPLATE, VISORS, MA-5 MTG, AND LED LAMPS	2	EA	1,143.00	2,286.00	1,038.18	2,076.36	1,260.00	2,520.00	1,829.15	3,658.30
4	TRAFFIC SIGNAL, TYPE TS-1LFF, W/T45 FACE, BACKPLATE, VISORS, MA-5 MTG, AND LED LAMP	1	EA	1,503.00	1,503.00	1,206.03	1,206.03	1,515.00	1,515.00	2,429.25	2,429.25
5	TRAFFIC SIGNAL, TYPE TS-1, W/T36 FACE, BACKPLATE, VISORS, MA-5 MTG, AND LED LAMPS	2	EA	1,143.00	2,286.00	979.41	1,958.82	1,190.00	2,380.00	1,829.15	3,658.30
6	TRAFFIC SIGNAL, TYPE TS-1A, W/T31 FACE, VISORS, B-4 ALT. MTG, AND LED LAMPS	2	EA	1,143.00	2,286.00	612.31	1,224.62	1,105.00	2,210.00	1,829.15	3,658.30
7	TRAFFIC SIGNAL, TYPE TS-1LFF, W/T43 FACE, VISORS, B4 ALT. MTG, AND LED LAMP	2	EA	1,280.00	2,560.00	904.84	1,809.68	1,150.00	2,300.00	2,226.65	4,453.30
8	LUMINAIRE, TYPE HPS-200W	1	EA	821.00	821.00	594.98	594.98	900.00	900.00	583.20	583.20
9	RADAR VEHICLE DETECTOR	1	EA	7,986.00	7,986.00	7,812.34	7,812.34	9,110.00	9,110.00	12,397.59	12,397.59
10	OVERHEAD SIGNS	4	EA	695.00	2,780.00	666.45	2,665.80	715.00	2,860.00	1,400.83	5,603.32
11	POLE FOUNDATION DESIGN	1	EA	2,925.00	2,925.00	5,456.80	5,456.80	6,975.00	6,975.00	6,807.50	6,807.50
12	FOUNDATION CONCRETE	8.5	CY	1,053.00	8,950.50	1,066.61	9,066.19	1,125.00	9,562.50	1,317.47	11,198.50
13	REINFORCING STEEL	1000	LBS	6.44	6,440.00	2.76	2,760.00	2.50	2,500.00	5.78	5,780.00
14	16/C #14 AWG TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE	207	LF	9.07	1,877.49	6.43	1,331.01	4.65	962.55	7.03	1,455.21*
15	3/C #14 AWG TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE	16	LF	3.59	57.44	2.14	34.24	3.35	53.60	3.81	60.96*
16	STREET LIGHTING CABLE, NO 6 3/C	200	LF	8.79	1,758.00	5.70	1,140.00	8.75	1,750.00	6.95	1,390.00*
17	GROUNDING CONDUCTOR (GC) 215	215	LF	1.93	414.95	1.81	389.15	2.35	505.25	4.64	997.60*
18	2" CONDUIT TRENCH	70	LF	21.41	1,498.70	8.85	619.50	24.00	1,680.00	10.07	704.90*
19	REMOVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD	2	EA	137.00	274.00	134.18	268.36	140.00	280.00	278.25	556.50
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-19, INCLUSIVE)					\$89,117.08		\$90,309.12		\$97,718.90		\$110,546.03**

Est Start Date: 6/3/2024

Est Start Date: 7/15/2024

Est Start Date: 9/1/2024

Est Start Date: TBD

* corrected extension

**corrected total base bid